Description

SVERO

Railway Jack 10 000 kg

Art nr.1723RL

SVERO railway jack 1723. Larger base plate so as not to sink into the ground.
The crank has a locking function and is collapsible. Lifting can take place both
on top and heel. It is also self-locking and has double pawls for increased

safety.

Specifications

the larger foot can handle lifting on more porous surfaces, e.g. railway — Art nr.

embankments

powder-coated steel design

lifting can be done on top and heel
self-locking

double ratchets for increased security
collapsible crank for easy transport
test and CE certificate included

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Lifting height heel
Lifting height top
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

1723RL
10000 kg
15000

41

100-490
800-1190

CE, WLL
EN1494:2000
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