SVERO



SVERO

Railway Jack 10 000 kg

Art nr.1723RL

SVERO railway jack 1723. Larger base plate so as not to sink into the ground. The crank has a locking function and is collapsible. Lifting can take place both on top and heel. It is also self-locking and has double pawls for increased safety.

Description

- the larger foot can handle lifting on more porous surfaces, e.g. railway embankments
- powder-coated steel design
- lifting can be done on top and heel
- self-locking
- double ratchets for increased security
- collapsible crank for easy transport
- test and CE certificate included

Specifications

Art nr.	1723RL
WLL	10000 kg
Test Load	15000
Security ratio	4:1
Lifting height heel	100-490
Lifting height top	800-1190
Marking	CE, WLL
Standard	EN1494:2000
Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com